D91 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
D
S
R
X

P Series
Catalog 0900P-E
Sensor Mounting Data / How to Order
Bore Piston Travel at Mid Stroke*
(Sensor Activated)
1-1/8" 0.33
1-1/2" 0.37
2" 0.49
2-1/2" 0.44
3" 0.40
4" 0.33
* Sensing distance at “End of Stroke” can be adjusted from ‘mid-
stroke’ sensing distance to zero. For sensor specifications and part
numbers, see Electronic Sensors section.
†Piston travel ±.01".
P Series Sensors
Example: To order a 1-1/2" x 6" cylinder with P Series
sensors to sense the end of stroke at both head and cap end.
 Item Qty. Description
 A (1) 11/2  P L U S 16 6
     (1) Cylinder prepared for sensor
 B (2) P8S-GPSHX Sensor
 C (2) P8S-TMC02 Clamp Assembly
How To Order P Series Sensors
P Series sensors are not mounted to the cylinder prior to
shipment. When ordering a cylinder to accommodate a P
Series sensor:
1. Derive a proper cylinder number as shown on the
 Ordering Information page.
2. Place an “S” in the Special column.
3. Place an “L” in the Piston column.
4. Underneath the model number specify:
 1) Cylinder prepared for sensor.
5. As a separate item specify the number of sensors
 required.*
6. As a third item specify the quantity of the proper clamp
 assembly.*
* For information regarding sensors, please refer to the
 Electronic Sensors section.
.87
.59
1.38
800.696.6165       www.comoso.com
D101 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
C086
D
S
R
X
P
1L
S
R
/S
R
M
, S
R
D
/S
R
D
M
P
Round Body Cylinders
P Series
Catalog 0900P-E
Service Kits